
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b} Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Mr $.95/99 | 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the” 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use, 
en ee | 
tm & os ot 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OPASS ZOU 

Name of Company 

@ Wane 

umited 

WMia(b) STUMLT UTS SovTs © CHestuvT HOU 

“6 A4Arce were (TESET CHUtbet ~PED 24% 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

t (C te mad ZarT 

Signed §\ Ue Date wale } Ss 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

a 
=} 
oe 
wo *A47YRQTM* 

A0g 22/05/2015 #338 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
IANC LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

IANC LIMITED 

on the 11 MAY 2015 
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Value | Estimated to 

£ realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors nil 

Signal Za Date (tS 41S



A1 —- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated assets available for preferential creditors (c/f page A) 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 

down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Associated 

Crown Creditors (est) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

EE. Date Es1E 
